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ALUMY CREEK ANGUS 2020 BULL SALE WT & SCROTAL AS AT 17/05/2020

ID
P102
P0O36
PO79
P0O0O4
P097
P103
P042
P002
P106
P082
P116
P0OS53
PO16
PO19
P038
P105
P025
P0O41
P094
P062
POO7
PO76
P0O56
PO70
P087
P115
P0O30
P0O01
PO74
P069
P101
P0O57
PO33
P048
PO77
P0O06
P0O63
P0O66
PO13
P0O09
P091
P099

SIRE
BALDRIDGE COMPASS
ESSLEMONT LOTTO
KCF BENNETT THEROCK
KCF BENNETT THEROCK
FREYS OPPORTUNITY
VISION UNANIMOUS
LD CAPITALIST 316
LD CAPITALIST 316
FREYS OPPORTUNITY
CARABAR WHEELWRIGHT H215
CARABAR WHEELWRIGHT H215
BALDRIDGE COMPASS
LD CAPITALIST 316
LD CAPITALIST 316
LD CAPITALIST 316
BALDRIDGE COMPASS
LD CAPITALIST 316
FREYS OPPORTUNITY
BALDRIDGE COMPASS
CONNEALY SANDMAN
VISION UNANIMOUS
VISION UNANIMOUS
LD CAPITALIST 316
LD CAPITALIST 316
BALDRIDGE COMPASS
CARABAR WHEELWRIGHT H215
ESSLEMONT LOTTO
MUSGRAVE APACHE
LD CAPITALIST 316
LD CAPITALIST 316
BALDRIDGE COMPASS
BALDRIDGE COMPASS
MUSGRAVE APACHE
MUSGRAVE APACHE
KCF BENNETT THEROCK
VISION UNANIMOUS
MUSGRAVE APACHE
MUSGRAVE APACHE
LD CAPITALIST 316
ESSLEMONT LOTTO
MUSGRAVE APACHE
MUSGRAVE APACHE

SCROTAL
38.0
39.0
43.0
38.0
42.0
37.0
42.0
41.0
37.0
39.0
38.0
38.0
39.0
38.0
39.0
36.0
40.0
38.0
39.0
38.0
42.0
42.0
38.0
41.0
35.0
40.0
38.0
37.0
34.0
42.0
35.0
38.0
39.0
37.0
38.0
37.0
37.0
39.0
37.0
40.0
38.0
38.0

WT
840
835
850
900
915
905
840
855
900
880
830
830
810
825
855
780
820
835
845
850
WITHDRAWN
820
775
780
790
840
WITHDRAWN
750
770
760
780
760
700
720
780
760
760
700
730
760
680
740



ALUMY CREEK RAW SCAN DATA AS AT FEB 2020 (THREE & HALF MTHS AGO)

LOT IDENT WT 2/2020 RUMP FAT RIB FAT EMA 2/2020 IMF 2/2020
1 P102 720 13 9 110 5.5
2 P036 760 10 8 120 7.0
3 PO79 770 11 8 109 7.2
4 P0O0O4 820 14 10 113 6.3
5 P097 780 10 7 100 6.2
6 P103 776 14 10 109 7.3
7 P042 728 8 6 103 6.5
8 P002 730 20 15 103 7.5
9 P106 762 7 5 108 5.9
10 P082 760 17 13 120 7.0
11 P116 724 12 9 105 6.7
12 PO53 714 8 6 109 6.3
13 PO16 706 15 10 116 6.9
14 PO19 712 12 8 113 7.3
15 PO38 720 9 6 97 6.4
16 P105 668 8 6 104 6.1
17 P025 720 12 9 113 7.1
18 P0O41 720 10 7 100 6.1
19 P094 720 10 7 114 6.9
20 P062 712 11 8 102 7.6
21 PO07 682 13 8 109 5.8
22 PO76 690 12 7 108 6.5
23 PO56 670 12 9 106 7.7
24 PO70 674 9 7 109 6.0
25 P087 680 10 8 111 6.0
26 P115 700 10 7 112 5.5
27 P030 670 13 8 104 6.9
28 POO1 674 10 7 98 7.1
29 PO74 640 11 7 106 5.6
30 P0O69 650 9 6 104 6.3
31 P101 630 13 9 108 6.4
32 PO57 600 8 6 100 5.6
33 P033 650 8 6 103 6.6
34 P048 628 8 6 101 5.7
35 PO77 632 8 6 100 6.1
36 PO06 646 8 5 101 6.0
37 P063 660 12 10 109 7.3
38 P0O66 640 12 9 103 6.6
39 PO13 600 10 7 103 6.6
40 PO09 670 10 8 114 7.0
41 PO91 602 7 5 101 5.8
42 P099 602 8 5 96 5.4
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